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Colliers Wood


Colliers Wood Theft From M/V CHAPTER WAY Registration plates stolen 19/04/2022 
10:30:00

19/04/2022 
17:20:00Colliers Wood Theft From M/V CHAPTER WAY Vehicle registration plates stolen form 

van in hotel car park by unseen suspect 
during 5 hour period

19/04/2022 
11:00:00

19/04/2022 
18:00:00

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles

PARK ROAD Two males were seen using an angle 
grinder and stole a pedal cycle

25/04/2022 
00:05:00

 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of M/V ROBINSON ROAD By suspect unknown stealing the victim's 
vehicle.

25/04/2022 
19:00:00

26/04/2022 
08:40:00

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles

HIGH STREET 
COLLIER'S WOOD

Victim came to London from Dorset to 
sell his bicycle. Suspect cycled it round 
the car park and then rode off on it.

26/04/2022 
10:50:00

26/04/2022 
11:00:00

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles

HIGH STREET 
COLLIER'S WOOD

Theft of pedal cycle from open air car 
park

16/04/2022 
17:00:00

26/04/2022 
19:00:00

Colliers Wood Burglary - Residential MARLBOROUGH ROAD Burglary 29/03/2022 
01:00:00

31/03/2022 
11:00:00Colliers Wood Theft From M/V HIGH STREET COLLIERS 

WOOD
Theft of disabled badge - no forced entry. 
No known CCTV - elderly victim. SNT 
flagged for follow up visit

07/04/2022 
13:40:00

07/04/2022 
14:05:00

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of M/V CHAPTER WAY Scooter was stolen from the location. 
Keys not taken.

07/04/2022 
18:00:00

08/04/2022 
10:00:00

Colliers Wood Theft From M/V WARREN ROAD Theft of blue badge from vehicle. No 
suspect seen, no CCTV

02/04/2022 
00:01:00

11/04/2022 
10:00:00

Colliers Wood Burglary - Residential COLWOOD GARDENS Informant is reporting she has turned up 
at her deceased father's house and found 
a smashed window and visible signs of a 
search, also a bedroom has been 
ransacked.

07/04/2022 
00:01:00

11/04/2022 
11:41:00
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