## **Colliers Wood**

Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	CHAPTER WAY	Registration plates stolen	19/04/2022	19/04/2022
Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	CHAPTER WAY	Vehicle registration plates stolen form van in hotel car park by unseen suspect during 5 hour period	19/04/2022 11:00:00	19/04/2022 18:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	PARK ROAD	Two males were seen using an angle grinder and stole a pedal cycle	25/04/2022 00:05:00	
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of M/V	ROBINSON ROAD	By suspect unknown stealing the victim's vehicle.	25/04/2022 19:00:00	26/04/2022 08:40:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	HIGH STREET COLLIER'S WOOD	Victim came to London from Dorset to sell his bicycle. Suspect cycled it round the car park and then rode off on it.	26/04/2022 10:50:00	26/04/2022 11:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	HIGH STREET COLLIER'S WOOD	Theft of pedal cycle from open air car park	16/04/2022 17:00:00	26/04/2022 19:00:00
Colliers Wood	Burglary - Residential	MARLBOROUGH ROAD	Burglary	29/03/2022	31/03/2022
Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	HIGH STREET COLLIERS WOOD	Theft of disabled badge - no forced entry. No known CCTV - elderly victim. SNT flagged for follow up visit	07/04/2022 13:40:00	07/04/2022 14:05:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of M/V	CHAPTER WAY	Scooter was stolen from the location. Keys not taken.	07/04/2022 18:00:00	08/04/2022 10:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	WARREN ROAD	Theft of blue badge from vehicle. No suspect seen, no CCTV	02/04/2022 00:01:00	11/04/2022 10:00:00
Colliers Wood	Burglary - Residential	COLWOOD GARDENS	Informant is reporting she has turned up at her deceased father's house and found a smashed window and visible signs of a search, also a bedroom has been	07/04/2022 00:01:00	11/04/2022 11:41:00